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DISMOUNT.CLD;1

Version:
v03-004

v03-003

v03-002

v03-001

¢ 8
16=-SEP-1984 16:35:20.30

*v04-000"

HHO004 Hai Huan? 28-Feb-1984
Add DISMOUNT CLUSTER qualifier.

HH0003 Hai Huan? 16-Feb=-1983
Add DISMOUNT ABORT qualifier.

M(NO135 Maria del (. Nasr 31-0ct-1983

Eliminate ?refix clause, since it is not needed with
the new CL] interface.

PCA1008 Paul C. Anagnostopoulos 10 feb 1983

Page

Remove the MCR DMO verb name, because the DMO command has

become a separate (LD.
Add a comment about the equivalent CLD for MCR.

! Don't forget the DMO.CLD fite. It contains an equivalent set of
! definitions for MCR which must also be enhanced.

define verb dismount
image dismount ) )
parameter pl prompt='"Device'’,value(required,type=%8device),label=device
qualifier unload,default
qualifier unit

qualifier abort
qualifier cluster
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